
 

   

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
March 19, 2025 
 
To: Mr. Aníbal Soler Jr.   

From: Dr. Michelle Yazurlo   
 
Re: Religious Holidays 
 
Please find the listed religious observance days, which fall on regular days of instruction for the 
2025-2026 school calendar year.  
  
2025 
 
September 5 (Fri) 

 
Mawlid 

September 11 (Thu) Ethiopian New Year Rastafarian 
  
October 7 (Tue) Sukkot 
October 8 (Wed) Sukkot 
October 9 (Thu) Sukkot 
October 10 (Fri) Sukkot 
October 14 (Tue) SHEMINI ATZERET & Simchat Torah 
October 15 (Wed) SHEMINI ATZERET & Simchat Torah 
  
November 25 (Tue) Day of the Covenant 
  
December 15 (Mon) Hanukkah 
December 16 (Tue) Hanukkah 
December 17 (Wed) Hanukkah 
December 18 (Thu) Hanukkah 
December 19 (Fri) Hanukkah 
December 22 (Mon) Hanukkah 
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2026 
January 6 (Tue) Three Kings/Epiphany 
  
February 2 (Mon) Tu Bishvat 
  
March 2 (Mon evening) Purim 
March 3 (Tue) Purim 
March 4 (Wed) Holi 
March 25 (Wed) Annunciation of Mary 
  
April 13 (Mon) Yom HaShoah 
April 14 (Tue) 
April 14 (Tue) 

Yom HaShoah 
Vaisakhi 

  
May 14 (Thu) Ascension Day 
May 21 (Thu) Orthodox Ascension Day 
May 21 (Thu evening) Shavuot 
May 22 (Fri) Shavuot 
May 26 (Tue evening) Eid al-Adha 
May 27 (Wed) Eid al-Adha 
  
  

 
 


